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SECTION 1:  AUTHORIZED INSPECTION AGENCIES
This list is composed of National Board In-Service Authorized Inspection Agencies
MARYLAND IN-SERVICE AIA
Locations are Main Offices. Inspectors reside in Maryland
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American Boiler Inspection Services Inc. 
7932 Peyton Forest Trail
Annandale, VA 22003-1560
Mark Anderson, President
Phone- 804-364-8990
Fax- 804-364-3767
amerboiler@aol.com 
							
MAC Inspection & Welding Agency, LLC
3138 Ebbtide Drive
Edgewood, MD 21040
Phone- 410-676-9962
Fax- 410-676-9963
miwallc@gmail.com
www.macinspectionandwelding.com 

Argent Inspections
133 Haywick Ct.
Charleston, SC 29414
Cell: 843-817-6701
Fax: 843-408-4463
geoff@argentinsp.com
http://argentinsp.com


RMF Engineering
5520 Research Park Dr. Suite 300
Baltimore, MD 21228
Brian Wodka, PE
Phone- 410-576-0505
Fax- 410-385-0327
bwodka@rmf.com   www.rmf.com


Insparisk, LLC
400 E Pratt Street
Baltimore, MD 21202
Phone- 888-464-6772
Fax- 888-510-8974
Robert Ognjenovic, VP Inspect. Operations
rob@insparisk.com
Support Team: inspections@insparisk.com 
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EXISTING POLICIES ONLY – CONTACT YOUR BROKER FOR NEW ACCOUNTS


Arise Boiler Inspection and Insurance Co.
Grand Bay I
7000 S Edgerton Rd, Suite 100
Brecksville, Ohio 44141
To Schedule Inspections: 1-800-989-7475
arise-inspections@tuvsud.com

www.tuvsud.com/en-us/services/inspection/
arise-inc
CNA Insurance Companies Equipment
Breakdown Risk Control
184 Liberty Corner Rd, Suite 402
Warren, NJ 07059
To Schedule Inspections: 1-866-262-0540
Inspection Request by Email: 
EBInspections@cna.com
 www.cna.com
		

Chubb Insurance
4900 Cox Rd, Suite 250
Glen Allen, VA 23060
Bruce Mitchell, ASP, CXLT 
Phone- 804-346-3751
Fax- 202-649-2201
Mobile- 804-387-7516
bomitchell@chubb.com
Kevin Mulvey, Equip. Breakdown, Risk Engineer.
Phone. 202-441-7561
kmulvey@chubb.com
www.chubb.com
The Cincinnati Insurance Companies
6200 S. Gilmore Rd
Fairfield, OH 45014-5141
Gabe Hodges, Team Assistant Community Mgr.
gabe_hodges@cinfin.com
Phone- 513-870-2028
Fax- 513-881-8897
Steve Tynes, Inspector
steve_tynes@cinfin.com
Phone- 804-640-5168



The Hartford Steam Boiler Inspection 
& Insurance Company
Authorized for Nuclear Inspections
One State St., P O Box 5024
Hartford, CO 06102-5024
To Schedule Inspections: 1-800-333-4677
Pat Jennings, Director- Legislative Affairs
Phone- 860-722-5582
patrick_jennings@hsb.com
www.hsb.com
Bureau Veritas Inspection & Insurance Co.
95 Oakwood Rd
Lake Zurich, IL 60047
To Schedule Inspections: 1-855-593-5115
Ed Belski, Director of Jurisdictional Serv.
edward.belski@us.bureauveritas.com
www.bvna.com
Authorized for Nuclear Inspection
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Factory Mutual Insurance Company
2100 Reston Parkway, Suite 600
Reston, VA 20191
For General Information:
Jake Schaeffer, Scheduling Support Specialist
Phone - 703-262-6268
jacob.schaeffer@fmglobal.com
Brian Alley, Operations Chief Inspector
Phone- 610-407-3446
brian.alley@fmglobal.com
www.fmglobal.com

The Travelers Companies, Inc.
One Tower Square
Hartford, CT 06183
Liberty Mutual Insurance Company
13 Riverside Rd
Weston, MA 02496-2231
Inspections Hotline: 1-877-526-0020
LMEBinspections@libertymutual.com
www.libertymutual.com

Starr Indemnity & Liability Co.
Starr Boiler & Machinery Engineering
3353 Peachtree Rd, Suite 1000
Atlanta, GA 30326
Inspection Hotline: 1-855-380-5389
Inspection Request by Email: 
  boilersrequest@starrcompanies.com
Kim Madison, Machinery Admin Supervisor
To Schedule Inspections: 1-800-425-4119
Inspection Request by Email: boilinsp@travelers.com
One Tower Square
William Barbato, Technical Director
Phone- 860-277-7563 mobile- 860-670-9969
bbarbato@travelers.com- www.travelers.com
kim.madison@starrcompanies.com
Office: 404-946-1470		
	
	
XL Insurance
5018 Bristol Industrial Way, Ste. 203
Buford, GA 30518
Venus Newton, President
Office- 770-614-3111
Fax- 770-714-3116
venus.newton@bpcllcga.com



Sompo International
1221 Avenue of the Americas (Sixth Ave)
New York, NY 10020
Inspection Hotline: 1-833-390-1070
Email: SompoEB_inspections@sompo-intl.com
www.sompo-intl.com



Zurich Services Corporation
1299 Zurich Way
Schaumburg, IL 60196-1056
To Schedule Inspections: 1-800-562-5814
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